
NATIONAL

OZARK

FOREST

NATIONAL

FOREST

OZARK

OZARK

NATIONAL

FOREST

 770

 920

 860
 1500

 1000A*

 1100

 890

 900

 3200

 6600

 3600

 20

 180

 170

 380

 260

 1600

 9300

 11000

 610

 880

 1100

 2200

 1500

 2200

 380

 1300

 1300

 1400

 11000

 14000

 820

 17000

 20000

 520

 530

 460

 19000

 520
 1600

 510

 3400

 4600

 2700

 22000

 5200

 6000

 1600

 3100

 3300

 6600

 6100

 3800

 5100

 2300*

 3100

 12000
 9900

 390

 9200
 8200

 2900

 9800

GROVE

PRAIRIE

FARMINGTON

WOODS

WEDINGTON

TONTITOWN

ELM SPRINGS

WINSLOW

WEST FORK

LINCOLN

ELKINS

GREENLAND

JOHNSON

FAYETTEVILLE

SPRINGDALE

GOSHEN

LEGEND

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY
A = AUTOMATIC (PERMANENT) TRAFFIC RECORDER LOCATION

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY AHTD/SIR/TIS 4-1-2014

2012 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2013 ANNUAL AVERAGE

 820


